
 

 
Student Term Dates – 2018 

 
 

Term One 
 Boarders return by 8pm     Tuesday, 30 January 
 Classes commence for Term 1    Wednesday, 31 January 
 
 Easter Break 
 Students leave from 5pm     Wednesday, 28 March 
 Boarders return by 8pm     Tuesday, 3 April 
 Classes resume      Wednesday, 4 April 
 
 End of Term 1, students leave from 5pm   Thursday, 12 April 
 
 
Term Two 
 Boarders return by 8pm     Monday, 30 April 
 Classes commence for Term 2    Tuesday, 1 May 
 
 Queen’s Birthday Long Weekend 
 Students leave from 5pm     Thursday, 7 June  
 Boarders return by 8pm     Monday, 11 June 
 Classes resume       Tuesday, 12 June 
 
 End of Term 2, students leave from 5pm   Thursday, 28 June 
 
 
Term Three 
 Boarders return by 8pm     Monday, 23 July 
 Classes commence for Term 3    Tuesday, 24 July 
 End of Term 3, students leave from 5pm   Thursday, 27 September 
 
 
Term Four 
 Boarders return by 8pm     Monday, 15 October 
 Classes commence for Term 4    Tuesday, 16 October 
 End of Term 4, students leave from 5pm   Tuesday, 4 December 
 
 
 


